EDNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL
TERM THREE 2024 — Public
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
KINDY Mon/Tues Mon/Tues Mon/Tues | Thur/Fri Thur/Fri Thur/Fri
Group Group OoDD EVEN Group Group
15t July 16th 17t 18t 19t
1 School Development
Day
22nd 23rd 24th 25th 26t
Photo Day — School Board 6pm Photo Day —
all students and EC3 Rm 9 and catch up Assembly Rm 14
29th 30t 31 1t August 2nd
3 Year 4 PEAC Testing
P&C Meeting 6pm
Sth 6th 7th 8th 9th
Assembly Rm 15
12t 13t 14t 15t 16
5 Book Fair >
19th Zoth 215r 22nd 23rd
Art Show >
6 One Big Voice
Book Week >
Assembly Rm 17
26t 27t 28t 29t 30t
7 School Board 6pm
Fathers’ Day Stall Edney Jumps and Fathers’ Day Stall Edney Athletics
Throws Rm 9/K EC4 Carnival
2"d September 3rd 4th Sth 6t
8 P&C Meeting 6pm Assembly EC4 &
EC5
9th 10th 11th 12th 13th
9 Interschool Jumps and RU OK DAY Interschool Athletics
Throws Carnival
16t 17t 18t 19t 20t

10

Assembly Music

Term 1: Monday 29 January — Thursday 28 March
Term 2: Monday 15 April — Friday 28 June
Term 3: Monday 15 July — Friday 20 September

Term 4: Monday 7 October — Thursday 12 December

School Development Days

Friday 31 May
Monday 15 July
Friday 8 November

Bell Times: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday: 8:40am — 3pm / Wednesday: 8.40am — 2:35pm

An Independent Public School




